Tank Specifications
Model Liquid Capacity Capacity Process Vessel
(liters) (wafer boats) Internal Dimensions (In.)
Length Width Depth
QRT/S-A1002-11 11 2 - 100mm 11.5 7.5 7.8
QRT/S-A1252-14 14 2 - 125mm 13.5 7.5 8.6
QRT/S-D1501-13 13 1 - 150mm* 9.9 8.6 9.5
QRT/S-A1502-18 18 2 - 150mm 16.0 8.0 9.6
QRT/S-A2001-25/11 25 1 - 200mm 12.0 11.0 11.5
QRT/S-A2001-25/12 25 1 - 200mm 11.0 12.0 11.5
QRT/S-B2001-34 34 2 - 150mm
or 1 - 200mm 16.0 10.5 12.0
QRT/S-A2002-51 51 2 - 200mm 21.5 11.5 12.5
QZ-A1002-11 11 2 - 100mm 11.5 7.5 7.8
QZ-A1252-14 14 2 - 125mm 13.5 7.5 8.8
QZ-A1254-27 27 4 - 125mm 13.5 13.5 9.1
QZ-A1501-10 10 1 - 150mm 7.8 7.8 9.8
QZ-A1502-18 18 2 - 150mm 16.0 8.0 9.8
QZ-A2001-25 25 1 - 200mm 12.0 11.0 11.7
QZ-B2001-34 34 1 - 200mm 16.0 10.5 12.2
QZ-A2002-51 51 2 - 200mm 21.5 11.5 12.5
Model Required Mounting Approx. Deck Power
Clearance (in.) Clearance (in.) (nominal, at 208V)
Length Width Depth Length Width Watts
QRT/S-A1002-11 19.1 10.9 10.5 20.1 11.9 3073